
Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point
Regular 
Student

Teaching 
Staff

Non 
Teaching 

Staff

Part time 
student

1 CHENGALPATTU BUS STOP 7:40AM 70 36000 29700 26400 7855

2 RATTINAKINARU 7:45AM 68 36000 29700 26400 7855

3 VALLAM 7:47AM 64 36000 29700 26400 7855

4 THIRUPORUR X ROAD 7:52AM 60 33000 27225 24200 7200

5 PILLARI MEDU 7:55AM 50 33000 27225 24200 7200

6 THIRUKAZHUKUNDRAM 8:05AM 40 24000 19800 17600 5236

7 KOTHIMANGALAM 8:10AM 36 24000 19800 17600 5236

8 ECHOOR 8:15AM 30 24000 19800 17600 5236

9 KUZHIPANTHANDALAM 8:20AM 26 24000 19800 17600 5236

10 POONJERI 8:25AM 10 13800 11385 10120 3011

11 AVIT 8:30AM 0 0 0 0 0

Route Name: CHENGALPATTU

Timing
Round 

Trip KMS

Route No: 08
Fees


